email: sales@murata-ps.com
08 Mar 2010 VR111 Series_A01.D9 Page 1 of 10
VR111 Series
Solutions for Intel® VRM 11.1
PRELIM
INARY
For full details go to

%
)
PART NUMBER CODING
INTEL® PROCESSOR CROSS-REFERENCE
email: sales@murata-ps.com
08 Mar 2010 VR111 Series_A01.D9 Page 5 of 10
VR111 Series
Solutions for Intel® VRM 11.1
PRELIM
INARY
MINA
IM
INMINMIN
IM
IN
IM
IN
VRM Spec
 111 = VRM11.1 (Standard 0.8mΩ Load Line)
 11F = VRM11.1 (1.4mΩ Load Line Version)
111VR B 150
Max Output Current
 150 = 150A (5-phase solution)
 100 = 100A (4-phase solution)
 080 =  80A (4-phase solution)
Input Voltage
 B = 12Vin
Family Name
C
Device height (heat sink options)
 A = Ultra-low profi le = “0.66U” 0.78˝ (19.86mm)
 U = “1U” = 1.187˝ (30.15mm)
 E = “Enhanced 1U” = 1.187˝ (30.15mm)
 L = “1.5U” = 1.86˝ (47.20mm)
 S = “2U” = 2.410˝ (61.15mm)
Version (IMON Gain, processor specifi c). See cross-reference below.
 No version specifi ed = PSI Disabled, IMON: 900mV = 180A
 1 = 180A (900mV = 180A)
 2 = 140A (900mV = 140A)
 3 = 120A (900mV = 120A)
 4 = 100A (900mV = 100A)
 5 =   80A (900mV = 80A)
 6 =   60A (900mV = 60A)
Mounting Type
 C = Card-edge
U
C = RoHS Compliant
- 1C
Nehalem, Westmere and Xeon® 5500 Series Processors
Processor (Vcore)
ICCTDC
(A)
ICCMAX
(A)
TDP
(W)
IMON Gain (slope)
900mV = Imax
VID Setting
[5:3]
Base Murata-Ps